Individual Agility Pentathlon World Champion

Place FullName Dog's Pet Name Country Name Total Faults Total Time Total Score
Height: 300
1 Anneli Hilton Slice Canada 5 177.015 182.015
2 Marilyn Adams Tia England o) 189.521 189.521
3 Heather McLean Bud Scotland 5 192.949 197.949
4 Tracy Bennett Cody Wales 15 189.97 204.97
5 Ivette White Zip United States 20 185.863 205.863
6 Daneen Fox Masher United States 105 188.063 203.063
7 Matthew Burdett Bracken England 107.453 224.431 331.884
8 Caterina D'Amato Peggy Ttaly 114.074 221.993 336.067
9 Jody Bronovich Tinsel Australia 144.383 260.383 404.766
10 Bart De Blanck Mylow Belgium 200 235.572 435.572
11 Derek Osborne Gizmo Wales 200.54 236.981 437.521
12 Linda Zegers Rizzo Netherlands 211.511 245.673 457.184
13 Takashi Fuisaki Bonny Japan 210.909 249.704 460.613
14 Kelly Hogeslag Micka Netherlands 228.111 251.91 480.021
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Place FullName
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Karen Holik

Tricia Elms

Mimi Shimono
Rosie Cavill

Lucie Robertson
Alessandro Giuliani
Wendy Clay

Cheryl Harkness
Jessica Martin

Arie Geenen
Bernadette Bay
Tiina Kuusisto
Nobuko Akiike
Lynda Orton-Hill
Martin Cavill
Michelle Henderson
Laure Metairie
Nancy Kleinhans
Cheryl Harkness

Toni Koutu
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Dog's Pet Name

Sizzle

Jazz

Marie

Spice

Dune

Orsa Maggiore
Scout

Beans

Dice

Guy

Zen

Elmo

Kool

Favor

Dylan

Reilly
Pancho
Jimmy Dean
Fidget

Penny

Country Name

Height:

United States
Scotland

Japan

Wales

Canada

Ttaly

England
Northern Ireland
Wildcard
Netherlands
England

Finland

Japan

Canada

Wales

Scotland

Spain

United States
Northern Ireland

Finland

Total Faults

20

25

38.603

115

110

110

105

115

105

105

115

115

115

135.827

200

220.495

325

Total Time

171.138

185.153

182.204

180.218

179.694

241.603

186.644

195.806

196.222

204.066

196.52

207.231

210.288

202.449

223.801

224.713

230.068

212.824

244.927

254.985

Total Score

176.138

185.153

187.204

200.218

204.694

280.206

301.644

305.806

306.222

309.066

311.52

312.231

315.288

317.449

338.801

339-713

365.895

412.824

465.422

579.985
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Place FullName
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Mark Douglas
Dudley Fontaine
Nigel Staines
Annette Alfonso
Donna Kerse
Toni Lock
Andrea Gilpin
Kim Cullen

Bart De Blanck
Sarah Evans
Asako Morimi
Simone Tolhurst
Jo Tristram
Heather McLean
Elina Jéanesniemi
Mary Ellen Barry
Ardie Spoorenberg

Megan Bell-Jones
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Dog's Pet Name

Ruby
Sweet
Zico
Legend
Ace
Didi
Ruby
Recess
Bono
Rio
Raphie
Noonoo
Bitz
Chance
Omie
Maizy
Pam

George

Country Name

Height:

Wales

United States
England
Puerto Rico
Scotland
South Africa
Northern Ireland
Canada
Belgium
Wales

Japan
Australia
England
Scotland
Finland
United States
Netherlands

Australia

Total Faults

10

10

15

15

10

15.065

20

20.861

35

44.235

105

110

210

205

201.849

300

Total Time

162.772

165.622

169.455

173.493

169.519

171.037

182.379

179.802

176.579

186.287

181.083

193.534

192.314

195.176

219.634

225.698

231.942

240.113

Total Score

167.772

170.622

179.455

183.493

184.519

186.037

192.379

194.867

196.579

207.148

216.083

237.769

297.314

305.176

429.634

430.698

433.791

540.113
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Place FullName Dog's Pet Name Country Name Total Faults Total Time Total Score

Height: 650

1 Dave Leach Rusty England 10 156.625 166.625
2 Niina-Liina Linna Rhett Finland 10 161.595 171.595
3 Linda Mecklenburg Wonder United States 15 171.719 186.719
4 Masako Yamamoto Pozz Japan 30 178.888 208.888
5 Liam O'Bien Mojo Republic of Ireland 25.338 183.726 209.064
6 Sherie Vicary-Carter Darcy Australia 37.421 195.233 232.654
7 Michael Byrne Molly Republic of Ireland 34.565 201.731 236.296
8 Stuart Harmes Binka Wales 115 187.987 302.987
9 Toshiyuki Oba Queen Bee Japan 110 196.236 306.236
11 Dominique Van Vynckt Enzo Belgium 120 197.791 317.791
12 Sheyla Gutierrez Dealer Puerto Rico 135.545 227.894 363.439
13 Catherine Porter Yogi Northern Ireland 205 211.584 416.584
14 Susan Garrett Feature Canada 200 219.37 419.37

15 Ann Zarr Skylar United States 205 214.722 419.722
16 Saskia Vansteelant Zohran Belgium 210 220.434 430.434
17 Laura Chudleigh Rodney Wildcard 215 215.884 430.884
18 Wendy Willemse Aydisa Netherlands 210 225.592 435.592
19 Christine Charpentier Caleb France 220.792 223.001 443.883
20 Ian Balchin Bess Wildcard 300 245.835 545.835
21 Jennifer Hart Roy Scotland 305 250.446 555.446
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